





2024 Sponsorship Opportunities

In order to support and provide for our 2x State Champion softball program, we rely on the generosity of individuals and local businesses. The generous sponsorships received help fund travel, equipment, banquet, meals and other expenses for both our Varsity and Junior Varsity softball teams. Your support and donations are important to our success.

There are five options to become a LCHS Softball Sponsor:

Legend Sponsor - \$2,500+ donation

- Company name with Link to business website on Softball website
- Company logo on Twitter and Facebook Pate
- Company Logo on banner
- Thank you plaque from team with picture

Hall of Fame Sponsor - \$1000+ donation

- Company name with Link to business website on Softball website
- Company Logo on Twitter and Facebook Page
- Company Logo on banner

Champion Sponsor - \$500 donation

- Company/Family name listed on Softball website (no link)
- Company/Family name on Twitter and Facebook Page
- Company/Family name on banner (no logo)

All-Star Sponsor - \$250 donation

- Company/Family name listed on Softball website (no link)
- Company/Family name on Twitter and Facebook Page

MVP- \$150.00 donation

Company/Family name listed on Softball website

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT OF THE
CashCheck (made out to LC Softball Home Run Club) PayPal
Donation Type:
Donation: MVP All-Star Hall of Fame Legend
Family/Company Name:
Players Name:

LAKE CREEK SOFTBALL TEAM.

Candyce Carter Head Coach Kaydee Cooley Assistant Coach Sarah Simmons Assistant Coach